
 
 
 

All stations of public transport from  
airport Tegel to Estrel hotel 

 
(next page) 



BVG.de - Fahrplanauskunft http://www.fahrinfo-berlin.de/Fahrinfo/bin/query.bin/en?ld=0.1&seqn...

1 von 2 02.01.2008 10:52

 Current traffic hints and

disturbed lifts

 lift

 guiding-system for the blind

 escalator

[1] barrierefreie Bedienung

[2] JetExpressBus

Connections detailed view - departure: am 31.05.08 um 11:26

Station Time Comments Platform

Duration: 0:39; runs Sa, Su, also 21., 24. Mar, 1. May, 3. Oct

Flughafen Tegel (Berlin) dep: 11:26   

  Bus TXL 
Direction: Mollstr./Prenzlauer 

Allee [1] [2]

 

Buchholzweg (Berlin) arr: 11:30
dep: 11:30

  

S Beusselstr. arr: 11:34      

S Beusselstr. dep: 11:38    1

  S41 

Direction: Ringbahn S 41 [1]
 

S+U Westhafen arr: 11:39
dep: 11:40

     

S+U Wedding arr: 11:42
dep: 11:42

     

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf arr: 11:44
dep: 11:45

     

S+U Schönhauser Allee arr: 11:47
dep: 11:48

     

S Prenzlauer Allee arr: 11:49
dep: 11:49

    

S Greifswalder Str. arr: 11:51
dep: 11:51

   

S Landsberger Allee arr: 11:53
dep: 11:54

     

S Storkower Str. arr: 11:55
dep: 11:56

   

S+U Frankfurter Allee arr: 11:57
dep: 11:58

  

S Ostkreuz arr: 12:00
dep: 12:01

  

S Treptower Park arr: 12:02
dep: 12:03

    

S Sonnenallee arr: 12:05     1

Legend / annotation

 
All information is issued without liability.

Articles from the section :
Journey Planner

BVG.de - Es lebe Berlin



 
 
 

All stations of public transport from  
airport Schönefeld to Estrel hotel 

 
(fast route by city train, but one transfer 

needed at station Treptower Park) 



BVG.de - Fahrplanauskunft http://www.fahrinfo-berlin.de/Fahrinfo/bin/query.bin/en?ld=0.1&seqn...

1 von 2 02.01.2008 11:02

 Current traffic hints and

disturbed lifts

 ramp

 lift

 escalator

 guiding-system for the blind

[1] barrierefreie Bedienung

Connections detailed view - departure: am 31.05.08 um 11:32

Station Time Comments Platform

Duration: 0:33; runs Sa, Su, also 21., 24. Mar, 1. May, 3. Oct

Flughafen Schönefeld Terminal    

  walk
(6 min.)

 

S Flughafen Berlin-Schönefeld
Bhf

     

S Flughafen Berlin-Schönefeld
Bhf

dep: 11:38   13

  S9 

Direction: S Spandau Bhf [1]
 

S Grünbergallee arr: 11:40
dep: 11:41

   

S Altglienicke arr: 11:43
dep: 11:43

  

S Adlershof arr: 11:47
dep: 11:48

  

S Betriebsbahnhof
Schöneweide

arr: 11:50
dep: 11:50

  

S Schöneweide Bhf arr: 11:52
dep: 11:53

   

S Baumschulenweg arr: 11:55
dep: 11:56

  

S Plänterwald arr: 11:57
dep: 11:58

    

S Treptower Park arr: 12:00     3

S Treptower Park dep: 12:03    1

  S41 

Direction: Ringbahn S 41 [1]
 

S Sonnenallee arr: 12:05     1

Legend / annotation

 
All information is issued without liability.

Articles from the section :
Journey Planner

BVG.de - Es lebe Berlin

All material on this website is protected under German and international copyright, trademark and competition laws.
Reproduction, transfer, distribution, storage or modification of part or all of the contents of our site in any form, 
modified or not, is prohibited unless you receive our written permission. Only non-commercial private use is allowed
to the extent permitted by copyright laws.



 
 
 

All stations of public transport from  
airport Schönefeld to Estrel hotel 

 
(slow route by bus, but without transfer) 

 
 



BVG.de - Fahrplanauskunft http://www.fahrinfo-berlin.de/Fahrinfo/bin/query.bin/en?ld=0.1&seqn...

1 von 2 02.01.2008 10:57

Connections detailed view - departure: am 31.05.08 um 11:25

Station Time Comments Platform

Duration: 0:41; runs Mo - Sa, not 21., 24. Mar, 1., 12. May, 3. Oct

Flughafen Schönefeld Terminal dep: 11:25   

  Bus 171 
Direction: U Hermannplatz
[1]

 

S Flughafen Berlin-Schönefeld
Bhf

arr: 11:27
dep: 11:27

   

Schönefeld, Waltersdorfer
Chaussee

arr: 11:31
dep: 11:31

  

Stadtgrenze Rudow (Berlin) arr: 11:32
dep: 11:32

  

Lieselotte-Berger-Str. (Berlin) arr: 11:33
dep: 11:33

  

Narkauer Weg (Berlin) arr: 11:34
dep: 11:34

  

Waltersdorfer 
Chaussee/Ostburger Weg 
(Berlin)

arr: 11:35
dep: 11:35

  

Neuhofer Str. (Berlin) arr: 11:36
dep: 11:36

  

Eichenauer Weg (Berlin) arr: 11:37
dep: 11:37

  

U Rudow arr: 11:38
dep: 11:38

     

Alt-Rudow/Köpenicker Str.
(Berlin)

arr: 11:40
dep: 11:40

  

Krokusstr. (Berlin) arr: 11:41
dep: 11:41

  

Neuköllner Str./Zwickauer
Damm (Berlin)

arr: 11:42
dep: 11:42

  

Fritz-Erler-Allee/Neuköllner Str.
(Berlin)

arr: 11:43
dep: 11:43

  

Arnikaweg (Berlin) arr: 11:44
dep: 11:44

  

Lipschitzallee/Rudower Str. 
(Berlin)

arr: 11:45
dep: 11:45

  

Johannisthaler Ch./Rudower 
Str. (Berlin)

arr: 11:47
dep: 11:47

  

Storchenweg (Berlin) arr: 11:48
dep: 11:48

  

Zadekstr. (Berlin) arr: 11:49
dep: 11:49

  

Klinikum Neukölln (Berlin) arr: 11:49
dep: 11:49

  

Rudower Str./Grüner Weg
(Berlin)

arr: 11:50
dep: 11:50

  

Buschkrugallee/Parchimer Allee 
(Berlin)

arr: 11:51
dep: 11:51

  

Onkel-Herse-Str. (Berlin) arr: 11:52
dep: 11:52

  

Articles from the section :
Journey Planner

BVG.de - Es lebe Berlin



BVG.de - Fahrplanauskunft http://www.fahrinfo-berlin.de/Fahrinfo/bin/query.bin/en?ld=0.1&seqn...

2 von 2 02.01.2008 10:57

 Current traffic hints and

disturbed lifts

 ramp

 lift

 guiding-system for the blind

 escalator

[1] barrierefreie Bedienung

Station Time Comments Platform

Duration: 0:41; runs Mo - Sa, not 21., 24. Mar, 1., 12. May, 3. Oct

Buschkrug (Berlin) arr: 11:54
dep: 11:54

  

Franz-Körner-Str. (Berlin) arr: 11:55
dep: 11:55

  

U Grenzallee/Jahnstr. arr: 11:57
dep: 11:57

  

U Grenzallee arr: 11:59
dep: 11:59

   

Lahnstr./U Neukölln (Berlin) arr: 12:01
dep: 12:01

  

S+U Neukölln arr: 12:02
dep: 12:02

     

Zeitzer Str. (Berlin) arr: 12:03
dep: 12:03

  

Niemetzstr. (Berlin) arr: 12:04
dep: 12:04

  

S Sonnenallee/Saalestr. arr: 12:05
dep: 12:05

  

S Sonnenallee arr: 12:06      

Legend / annotation

 
All information is issued without liability.

All material on this website is protected under German and international copyright, trademark and competition laws.
Reproduction, transfer, distribution, storage or modification of part or all of the contents of our site in any form, 
modified or not, is prohibited unless you receive our written permission. Only non-commercial private use is allowed
to the extent permitted by copyright laws.

© Copyright 2007 | Berliner Verkehrsbetriebe (BVG)




